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KENTS SPECIALS
1! NO BUILDINGS f

But 187 acres of good grass land with road on two sides and has severalgood building sites, will take a good rental la Salem aa down pay-
ment owner will carry balance, price $24,000,

PRICE JUST
on this S'i-ac- re farm located north

$ INVESTORS $ $
MAXX YOU tAVlNCrj INVESTMENTS EARN A MORE PROF-

ITABLE RETURN. BXT FIRST MORTGAGES : ON - IMPROVED

REAL ESTATE IN THl VICINITY. TOUR MONET WILL EARN

YOU Si INTEREST NtT. MORTGAGES IN VARIOUS AMOUNTS

FROM $1,000 TO $35,000 ON FARM. CITY AND SUBURBAN PROP-

ERTIES. WE TAKE CARf OF ALL DETAILS AND COLLECTIONS.

167 S. High St, Stale Finance Co., Telephone 3-41-21

$ $'$ $

s pius m toveiy a dj. nous wiu oen. u, a, oath, inside utilityent. hall with fireplace, an enclosed back porch. 8 --car garage, chickenhouse, paved driveway and a lovely lawn. ;
Price has just been reduced from $23,500 to $19 000.

10 UNIT
8 one b.r. units and 8 2 bJ, all have

xuu ran oam. nil a uuuiy rooms, eacn equipped with auto, washer,dryer and 100 gallon not water tanks. Income is $650.00 per no. Easy
terms for; Quick sale. -

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL
We have a nice home in Englewood 3 years old with 2 bedrooms, large

living room with fireplace, dinette, kitchen .inside utility, at fisage.
This house has an extra lot of closet space, auto, oil furnace, nice laws
and lota of flowers. Shown by appointment only, j

C. V. KENT &C0.
Realtors

458 N. Church St. Phone
Evenings and Sunday call MR. KEENE. ph.

CREEK PROPERTY A neat four bdrm. home on a quiet street In a
friendly neighborhood. Good school location. Price $11,500. Terms. CALL
H. K. LAYMON.

CAST ENGLEWOOD with room to expand. Attractive 2 bdrm. home with
unfinished attic suitable for 3 more bdrms. Li v. rm. with fireplace,
din. rm, kitchen, full bath. $11,850. CALL J. E. LAW.

FATRMOUNT HILL 3 bdrms, nice lge. lot lots of fruit dble. garage,
hdwd. firs, fireplace, splendid condition throughout, basmt, auto-he-at

Only $10,500. CALL RICHARD X. GRABZNHORST.

SELF-SERVI- LAUNDRY Completely equipped. Doing good business.
nne location, cau. a. n. ukaxn.hokst, jk.

GRABENH0RST BROS REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE 71

Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

00 Real Estate

REDUCED
on 99E with 840 ft of highway front.

COURT
stoves and refrig, hardwood floors and

H. K. Laymon

818 WaniexLJ Rtal Estat

If you want to SELL
(not just list) we are in need of list

ings in 2 & 3 bdrm. homes, also
apts., duplexes, motels St farms.

ART MADSEN
REALTY
1328; SUte St.

Ph. eves or
CLIENT will pay up to 89500 cash

for a- - or nome with
fireplace, no basement close in.
north or N X, is a must Call Dick
Severin.

MADSEN REALTY
1328 State Ph. eves.

S. O. S.
Colbath stock ot good house list-

ings nearly oil sold out Call, write
or wire Colbath Land Co. If you
wish to sell or trade.

850 Automotive
832 Used Con For Sal

CLOSING ESTATE
1952 Mereomatle 5 passenger Sport

Coupe. See at Marion Car Park.
Submit offer to 211 Oregon Bldg.
Phone

1947 CHEAP Willys Station Wagon.
Good cond. $355. Ph. 1040
N. 30th.

1940 FORD de luxe, partially cus-
tomed. $195. I Phone 925 &
21st f

1953 FORD 6n 2 door with radio and
heater. 13.008 miles. Price 81.425.
Phone

'31 DODGE. 4-- dr, radio, heater, very
clean, phone: or see at 775
N. 13th.

1937 DODGE flat bed with rack. Best
offer over 8100. 1813 N. 8th, after
3 pjn. i

GOING into service. $100 for equity
1950 Olds deluxe club coupe. $930
owed on balance. Phone or
call at 2450 S. Cottage after 8 pjn.

MUST SELL Good '50 Chev. Club
Coupe. W. wall tires, dual pipes,
beautiful light blue color. See at
1195 N. 19th St Darrel JufcRae. WilK
consider trade for older car.

50 OLDS. "881 4-- dr. Sell or trade
Phone '

51 PLYMOUTH Cranbrook club
coupe. Fully i equipped 27,000 ac-

tual one owner miles. $1,023, see at
Carl May Oil Co, Dallas.

MUST SELL equity '48 Ford club
coupe. W.Wi tires, dual pipes,
skirts, RAH, beautiful forest green
color. See at 390 S. 14th. Phone

854 Tracks. ;Traflrs For Sal
1948 K--6 INTERNATIONAL truck.

L.W.B. 16 ft flat bed. good shape.
Hamm'a Wreckers. 4513 Dallas Rd.
Ph. ;

856 Wanted. Cars Trucks
WANTED K8 I International truck,

good cond, reasonable, long wheel
bate, will pay cash. Rt 1. Indepen-
dence, Ore, ; c-- o Joe Rogers.

862 Hous Trallrs
16 FT. TRAILER house. Equipped.

Ice box. butane stove and heater.
Sleeps 4. 80S Jersey, Silverton. Ph.

For the best in Trailer homes, new
or used. With terms available. See

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
i 2840 Portland Road

JOURNAL

ads received after 10 pjn. may
be placed in the "Too Late To
Classify" column for the following
morning. j

The Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers
reserves the right to select ques-
tionable advertising. It further re--
mmt -- mm tlta tn TlmA all l8l
tlslnf under tot proper . classifies- -
uon. i

. The Statesman --Journal Newspapers
assume, no ffnawrtal responsibility

vertisements published la Its columns
sno is cases wnerw uua paper
fault will reprint that part of aa
advertisement in which the typo-eranhl- cal

mistake occurs.
a Hiu" - mA eeet

number for aa address is for the
protection of! the edvertlsers and
must therefore be answered by let-
ter. The Statesman-Journ- al News--

are not at liberty to divulgeKpera aa to the identity of aa
advertiser tuonf "Bllad ad.

707 Houses For Bent 1

1 BDRM. house furn. basement, fire
place, garage, 865. 1920 Maple. Call
after $30. i

"

RM. HOUSE. Garage, fir. furn.
Good location. After S:30 ph.

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm. house. Clean.
nicely i furn.. good surroundings,
off St. parking, utilities furn.. ex-
cepting electricity. Walking dis-
tance downtown. 745 S. Coml.

- modern, range St refrig
rum. Fn. ei. s

rURN 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga
rage. 949 n. winter. Fn.

MODERN 2 bedroom, furnished with
garage, 853. Reference required. Not
more than 2 children. Ph.
after 2 pjn. k

1 BDRM. house. Elect, heat:; Near
shopping canter. Adults. No pets.
Ph. i

3 BEDROOMS. Close in. Shopping
ana acnooi. warpeiea, v. ounas,
range.! $60. 1164 S. 12th.

MODERN 1 bedr. house furn. iYard.
Suburb, south. Ph. n

UNFURN. 1 lge. bdrm. electric heat.
839. Fit. after S. a

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.
special rates. Fn.

UNFURN. 1 bedrm. New. modern.
Walking distance. Ph.

3 ROOM house with stove and re
frigerator. $33. .Water Included.
Phone

DUPLEX 3 rooms and bath, 2nd
floor. Near Capitol. 295 S. Winter.
Tel. 4

modern unfurnished
with fireplace. $75 mo. Ph.

furnished home.; elec
tric heat Insulated, close in No.
4th, $73 mo. Inquire 4450 Silverton
Rd. I

WHY RENT? Phone 3500 down
buys modern home. Star Realty.
3330 S. Pacific Highway. J

2 BEDRM. home, nice, at 2350 Adams.

1 BDRM. house unfurn. Water furn.
1795 Market.

ONE bedrm. house, newly renovated.
auto, neat, garage, next to; busi-
ness dist Fruit and garden 'space.
$3. Water and garage paid. Ph.

i

NORTH Completely furn.
home.: Utility room, basement
furnace. garage. nice shrubs.
Lease.. Reference. $65 a mo. In-
quire 253 Center Ph.

PARTLY FURN. house.
Neat clean. g50. 880 Hickory.

CLEAN, furnished house.
attached garage. $50. 4135 Port-
land Rd. !

bath, built-ln- s, water; heat
er, laundry trays .oil heat, partly
furnished. Garage $40.. Call be-
tween 8 aad 5 2398 N 4th 4

FURN. stucco cottage; with
garage. Near sears. Aouitst only.
No pets. Call after 10:30 a.m. 930
Garnet St. Ph. -

CLEAN.i modern, unfurn. 2 bdrm.
house. Garage Jilce yard, bus by
door. $60. Phone after 8 p.m.

ALL ELECTRIC 1 bdrm. house. 2485
Ferry. Phone or

2 BDRM house on 2165 Hazel Ave.
inquire at zuoo nazei.

FURNISHED 1 bdrm .home. i hr.
bus service. 347.50. zzn Myoe.

2 BEDROOM house with range, re
frigerator and oil neater, see after
1 o'clock at 2265 Claude St. 340.

5 RM. HOUSE. Garage. flr.Sj furn.
Good location. Fn. 3

NICE clean 1 bdrm. house in court
Att. garage, hardwood floors. Elec.
heat, stove and refrigerators furn.
$55 per month. 1848 N. 5th, or Ph.

I

2 BEDRM. duplex, garage. $50. Ph.
-

I BEDROOM house. 'i block from
shopping center. Sawdust heat. Fh.

a

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent

FOR RENT 80 Acres of river bot- -
land. All can be irrigated. CaU
C. W Wason at Bishop's Cloth-
ing Store, or evenings

709 Wanted to Rent i

WANTED Outstanding Auto Clur1
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club house and work shop; Rent
must be reasonable. Phone
ask for Gary. j

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses
SALEM.! Business man and family

need 3 or 4 bedrm. home by Feb.
1st. Close in. Phone J

t OR 3 BEDROOM, by couple, sub
urban or rural, up to 863. call

eve or weekends. i

714 Business Rentals

OFFICES SPACE for rent. Real Es
tate preferred. Best of location.
Call

Real Estate
Englewood

Nice' family home with 2 bdrms..
fireplace, hardwood floors, arid un-
finished upstairs. Beautiful lot and
shrubs. Quick ; $9,250

! Good Terms I

1625 S. Church St
Lg. L. and D. rms, firepj.. one

lg. bdrm. down, 2 up. Two ; baths,
lg. kitchen with nook. Basement
with oil FA heat Beautiful lot
with greenhouse. Close to all
schools.

J. L HIMMEL
I REALTOR !

565 No. Capitol St 79

Pat j Kemper (Sim.)
H. Peckenpaugh (Sim.)

Home in the Country
$5,750. Let us show you this attract

ive, very clean, ana in we n ox
repair home. Has 'j acre of good
black soil. Located east on paved
road and bus line. Attached garage.
This is a wonderful home for a re
tired couple.

I CLOSE IN
$9,000. Just 4'i blocks from the

.
SUte

1.-- 1 J w - v
Has living room with fireplace, din
ing room, xuu Basement, lurucc,
garage, inia is an estate.

! TRADE
Would trade a 1950 Ford fori lot or

equity in a home and will pay some
cash difference.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Hit
167 S.I High St Ph.

I Eves.

TERMITES! , ,
BE SAFE! REQUEST

Free termite Inspection before buy
mf. We have found sis lout of

- every? 10 houses inspected t in Sa-

lem damaged by termites. CaU
Guaranteed Pest Control Service.
265 S. 20th, Salem, phone

$697$ HOME
L. Rm4 D. Rm, lge. kitchen. Part

basement, nice comer lot Very
cteaa4 Witt consider trad far small
acreage.
. $7.500 HOLLYWOOD DIST.

home L. Rm, Lge. Kitchen,
. Basement, Small Lot

$8.950-NE- AR ST. VINCENTS '
- home. L. rm, fireplace,

kitchen nook, basement oil FA fur.
Large lot. Vacant i

JOHN J. DANN,
! REALTOR j

41$ K. High Ph.

- SIS IsTMtmtnts

510 Money to Loan

SHOPPING' FOR A

LOAN?
Personal Personal

Offers These Benefits:
"Yes" promptly to employed peo-
ple married, singlet

Nationwide credit.
Single visit loan phone first.
Select best payment date!

LOANS UP TO $1,500
: On Auto. Furniture or Salary

Personal
FINANCE COMPANY

Phone Salem
105 S. High Street

SUte License M-1-

Loans over $300 mad by Personal
Inance Co. of Marion County under

the Industrial Loan Companies Act
of Oregon.

Consolidate All Bills
Twenty-fiv- e years ago General Fi

nance l.orps was organized or sa- -
lem business and crofesstoi
to give you a loan service. We
have lent millions.

TRY OUR SERVICE
Ysu can repay anytime to reduce

costs. No endorsers or help, from
friends longer time to repay. Ph.
first for a one trip loan.

Loans $25X0 to $300.00 on signature,
furniture and equipment

Loans to $500.00 on cars, trucks, and
trailer houses.

Free customer parking at "Marlon
Car Park': across from office.
136 S. Commercial St.

Lie. No S13S and M338

lite mrm
AUTO LOANS

WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.
182 South Church
Parking

Ph. Uc. No. M-5- 0. 54

PHIVATE money to loan. Ph

REAL ESTATE LOANS
COLONIAL INVESTMENT CO.

ROBERT W. CORMSEN. PUIS

687 Court 83

600 Employment
615 Situations Wanted
TREES topped & removed. All work

guaranteed. Ph. j. H. Davis.
HOUSEWORK or Ironing by the day.

81 hr. Ref. Ph.
DRESSMAKING, alterations. Drap

ery. 2nd floor, Roberts Bros. Pat
Smith.

PAINTING and paper hanging.

spells "my success." E. F. Waters.
Ph.

PART TIME bookkeeping .either in
firm or home. Phone

BABY SITTING in my home, any
time. Board and room for young
boy. ice Christian home.

GENERAL handy man. Fixit consid
er anything. Ph.

LANSCAPING, com. lawn, garden
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
Phone No. to Box 154, Statesman-Journa- l.

WANT party to take over 80.000-ca-p.

sawmill operation in Willamette
valley: some timber goes with on--

m eration. lota more avail. Whole op
eration can do xaaen over on prac-
tically a pay-as-c- ut proposition. L.
E. Klumpp, 3055 Portland Rd, Ph.

MONEY maker for couple, no previ
ous experience necessary., jot,
building and equipment.
315.000. Terms or trade.i Box 158
Statesman-Journa- l.

RICHFIELD OIL CORP.
Offers modern service station for

lease. Monmouth. Ore. Partial fi-
nancial assistance to qualified par-
ty. Ph. days or eve-
nings for details and appointment

FOR RENT offices or other busi-
ness. Upstairs living quarters or 2
family home. Located 595! N. Front
Ph. eve.

806 Houses For Sale

$7,450
ON YOUR OWN LOT. NOTHING

DOWN
$8,250 on our lot and $800 down FHA.

GI loans available, only $450 down.
3 bedrooms, 987 sq. ft. Stewart-Warn- er

furnace, fireplace and over-
sized garage available at extra cost.
See a Lockwood Home and make
your own comparison.

Open Evenings till 8 p. m.
PHONE

L'ATTTTlrllr

BY OWNER. 2 bdrm. full bsmt forc
ed air furnace. North. Phone

$450 DN., 5 rr., 2 Br, glass insul'n.
nwo. fir., oil furnce, venanb, fire-pic- e,

att. garage, unfiur. 10.590
hq. ft. lot. $7,870. Free Plym. Sedn.
Ph.

X APT. HOUSE. 245 E. Lincoln.

3 Rentals, 1 Floor
2 ,urn. 3 rm. apts. and one! 3 bdrm.

apt Lot 78 x 212. Lovely back yard.
This tri-pl- is about Tiyrs. old
and very well built. North of city.
814.800. , j

2V2 Acres Eait
Older 3 bdrm. home. Barrij chicken

house and brooder. Nice little
greenhouse. Plenty of water and
best of ground. $9,500. i CaU Art

ART MADSEN REALTY
1328 SUte St Ph.
SOUTH A REALLY FINE HOME

2 nice bdrms. tile bath, spacious liv
ing and dining rms. fireplace, hwd.
firs, convenient kitchen, utility, oil
FA. furnace. Tile roof.; nice lot
rood view. 212.000. Terms! !

SEE OR CALL MIKE RASCHKO, Sim

John J. Dann, Realtor
415 N. High Ph. Eves
HOME WITH income, large living

room, dining room. ' bedroom,
breakfast nook 8c kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, i furnished
apt, upstairs. $7.000, Tel.

3 BEDROOMS i
Three years old. Fireplace, car-

peting. Venetian blinds. Consider
near state hospital.

SEAL REALTY, i

Days and evei. Phone
BY OWNER Moving Wash

ington school dist. S900 on. Bal-
ance $40 mo. 3048 Livingston.

i

BY BUILDER
i & 3 bedroom, double garages. New

restricted outrin in no. saiem.
2480 Wooddale Ave. 2485. No. Gate
Ave. Ph. i !

$9250 Special
Located North of Market St on 17th.

2', years old. real classy i

home with oil piped fur. Hdw.
floors. Insulated, aluminum screens
to windows. This place is spotless.
Auto, washer. V.. blinds '8c cornice
boards included. Eve. call ED 28704.

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. High PH. 80

Business Directory

BCTXPOaJNO j I

Bulldosing, clearing roads, ponds
D--4, D-- e, carryall. V. Huskey, Ph

S !

PAINTING V

Painting paper hanging. Free
estimates. 887 Shipping.

PLUMBING
34-H-R. PUMP service ess all makes

water systems. Brownie vaJaes.
- i'

PRUNING - SPRAYING
DniHfif Jb snrarln. Insured en- -
erator. L. W. Candle. Phi 61.

SEPTIC TANKS
Mike's Septic Service' j Tanks
cleaned. Drooter cleans aewers.
drains. Phono I '

Hamel's septic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

04. 20714.

700 Rentals
OFFICE & warehouse space for rent

Up to 2,500 q. ft. Arrangements
can be made lor taking calls Sc or-
ders. 3055 Portland Rd. Ph.

LARGE warehouse space for rent or
lease. Cement floors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L.
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Booms, Board
LARGE, close-i- n sleeping room. Gen

tleman. 481 N. Winter. Ph.
WARM, attractive room. Gentleman.

985 N. Summer. Ph. 34368.
WARM sleeping room. 255 Center.
CLEAN. furn.f sleeping or light

housekeeping rm. in basmt Call
- I

ROOM for lady with kitchen privM
leges. 945 Union. Ph.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings,
shopping dist. Breakfast privilege.
Ph.

FURNISHED rooms in Hollywood
district. Phone after 530 pjn.

LARGE attractive furnished room for
gentleman. 1050 Norway. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St

705 Apartments fcr Rent

CLOSE IN. large, furn. 3 rooms. Main
floor. Private entrance, girl's pre-
ferred. 435 N Winter.

WARM. 2 rooms, utilities paid. $28.
1173 N. 4th St Phone

furn. apt Close in. Private
entrance, bath. $40, including util-
ities. 404 S. High. Ph.

CLEAN, close in 3 rma. furn, util-
ities paid. Phi

SMALL modern furn. Court apt
Close-i- n, bus by door. Available
Feb. 1st

APARTMENT for rent 1395 Che-mek- eta

St. i

NEAR University, furn. ground floor
3 room apt., reasonable. Ph.

WILL DEDUCT $20 from $60 large
rm. iurn. upstairs to ngnt cou-

ple for little help each day by the
woman. I furn. heat water, garage.

S RM. ,APT, newly decorated, turn.
1 clock irom bus. Ph.

FURN. 3 RMS. Pri. bath, entrance.
Clean. light, adults. 660 N. High.

FURN. court apt Available
FtO. I. 1065 ; Madison.

FOR GENTLEMEN Completely
iurn. i ec apts. aao center.

FUR. APT. Pri. ent, bath, washing
lacmncs. garage. 738 s. wtn.

FURN. 3 room apt, private bath.
Close in. uarsage disposal, .water
furn.

2 BEDRM. unfurn. apt Entire lower
uoor. Phone or

BASEMENT apt. furn. Pri. bath.
Adults 20 oo. i2oi s. com l. Ph.

i

NICE furn. apts. Close bu
private natn. 833 to $ss per month.
Inq. 1595 N. Cottage.

2 ROOMS Private bath, entrance.
refrigerator. ' Adults. Reasonable.
735 S. 13th St.

MODERN, nicely furn. apt
Fnvaie Datn& entrance, ibu n.
Winter. Phone

CLOSE IN Large apart
ment. Main floor. Private entrance.
Girls preferred. 435 N. Winter St.

furn. Steam heat. bath. Re--
frig., laundry, 555 . Liberty.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

PARTLY FURN, apt Private
entrance. Heal, water iurn.-P- n.

!

FURN. 3 rms. private bath, utilities.
450 S. Capitol.

FURN. BACHELOR apt. Warm.
ground floor. Private entrance &
bath. Near 17th At Center. $30. Ph.

rURN. APT. Within 5 blks. down
town. Modern equipped. 444 N. Cot-
tage. ;l

BACHELOR apt furn. Within S blks.
downtown. Modern equipped. 444
N. Cottage, j

FURN. apt. Capitol Shopping Center.'
Also, nice court, close in.

LOOKING for nice apartment? CaU
for appointment, west Salem.

THREE clean. I sunny, ground floor
rooms, snower. cupboards, stove,
bed, table. Garage, lights, water.
Elderly couple or employed women.
One, $35. Over $45. No smokers.
Phone 1770 Broadway.

FURNISHED (lean apartment for
rent. 1710 NJ Capitol.

NICE DRY 3 rm. basement furnished
apartment. 828. All utilities pd.
1580 Center, i

furnished apartment Near
12th and Center. 835. Ph.

furnished apartment second
floor, for 1 or 2 women. $28. Util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St.

VERY NICE 2 bedroom unfurnished
apartment. Water, range and refrig-
erator furnished. Inquire at 820
N. 14th. Phone

NICE 1 bedroom furnished apt In
quire at 16M s. I3tn.

FURNISHED small apt., private bath.
au electric, m s. cottage.

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, walk
dist.. available 18th. Ph.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $5$. Close in on No.
Com! Ph. or

THREE rooms burnished. 830. Trailer
House, 820. 1968 N. Commercial.

3 RM. FURN., 2 rm. furn. Close in.
Private entrance, bath.

PRIVATE 3 room court apts. Clean.
furn.. S4S. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd.

DELUXE nicely furn. Clean 1 bedrm.
apt., laundry, garage, w. Salem,

modern furn. court apt.
$55. Ph.

3 RMS. turn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 SUte.

apt, unfurn, steam heat.
M. fa. -- i43a axter p-- aia

S. Coml. St
CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment

Private entrance, natn. utilities
furnished. 41 S. 19th.

CLEAN 1 rm.' furnished apt Util
ities furn. $27 JO. Ph. Z261
Hazel Ave.

QUIET, cozy. furnished, ideal for
night workers, couples or bach
elors. Phone;:

rURN. small 'basement apt Holly-wood-.

828. 1990 McCoy.
FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n.

Ph. 325 S. winter.
FURNISHED APTS Very nice, pri

vate entrance. Fh.
1 ROOMS unfum, newly decorated.

Private bath. Near CapltoL 295 St
Winter. Tel.?

t ROOM furnished apt Ph. 2211
Broadway. j f

707 Houses For Rest
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
cleaned up and trash hauled.

CEMENT wotk.!9ll kinds; Ernest
Drake. Phone 1185 S. 14th.

WANTED: BulldozinjE. land Clearing,
yard work. etc. R. V. Stoops. Phone

.Z-33- j. , i

614 Woric Wanted, female
kit AT nUasant middle aced woman
. wishes to care for aged couple or

lady. m. w t. . wmpn.
MTMnoCRAPHTNG. tminr reason- -

able. Mrs. Poe, 8 N 16th.

FOUNG. intelligent responsible wom-
an needs work. Typing, smalt gen
eral office clerking, en. --3J.

HOUSEWORK or cooking company
meals. Phone

TYPING In my home or out Excel
lent References. Phone 39922.

Jf. I. Law

806 Houses For Sol

hse. In Xelser Dist 17x22
liv. rm, nice kitchen .utility porch,
oil floor furnace, att dble. garage.
Urge lot 2 blks. to school $400
down. Full price $8,500. Ph.
after 8:30. L

BY OWNER. Verjr nice home.
Wall to wall carpeting. Work shop.
Out door fireplace, sprinkling sys-
tem. 2 extra lots. Yard all fenced.
l block to bus. Price $9,300. 82.000

down. Easy monthly payments. Ph.
after ajm.

home. 2 yrs. old. Large
kitchen and breakfast room com-
bination, din. rm. large bdrm. and
closet oil heat hardwood floors
thruout. 3 blks. to school and
shopping center, Va blk. to bus
stop, blacktop pavement Large lot
can be purchased with furniture
or without New Frigidaire appli-
ances, stove, refrig, auto, washer.
965 Dearborn (Keizer District). Ph.

St. Vincent's Dist
New 2 bedrm. Home. Attach, garage,

easy terms. 89.000. 2230 Hazel
FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.

Small down payment Ph.
FOR SALE

Keizer district 3 br. home. Just fin-
ished plastering. Buy home this
weekend. Let us finish aa you like.
Located at 4780 Elvira Ave, 2
blks So. 1 blk. W. of Keizer school.
Psde & Keen. Home builder. Ph.

or Let US build your
future home.

BY OUT-OF-TO- owner. 3 bdrm.
house, nearly new. double garage,
nice corner. Low down pymt or
car. Drive by. 1715 Waller. If inter-
ested call ! Albany.

LARGE modern home. Full
basement, automatic heat. Price is
right See owner. 4145 N. River Rd.

$350. DOWN
$9,500. $7$ per month. 2027

Vaughn Ave. One bOc from Fish-
er Rd. on' Sunnyview. Ph.

OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms, 2
baths. 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
playroom. ' double garage, view.
Cash, trade or terms.

BY OWNER, for sale or trade. 3
bdrm. hm.i or will trade for acre-
age or small farm. Ph.

808 LoU For Sal
BY OWNER.' Choice ls5m oak St

between Liberty and High. Phone
or

810 Farms. Acukkjo For Sal
100 ACRES of timber land 3 miles

from Alsea, 2nd growth fir 8c older.
3615 Garden Rd, Salem, Oregon.

5 FERTILE acres. Nice mod. 4 bdrm.
home with fireplace, utility rm,
fruit rm. 2 garages, new barn. 2
chicken houses, pig house, other
bldgs. Good weR. Berries, fruit and
nut trees. Near school. Paved rd.
Price $8,500. Terms. Must move.
Mrs. Earl Pooler, Pratum. Phone
Salem .

812 Exchange; Rtal Estate

FOR TRADE or selL 2 room house.
3 lots. 6 miles North of Salem.: Ph.

"

FOR SALE or trade, $27,500. nlt

motel plus home, plus
trailer park on 3.8 acres located
at Hermlston. Oregon. Win trade
for Willamette valley farm. Give
location, description, type of soil
ami nrlca: in first letter. Write
Gene Boynton. 841. N. Pacific Hi- -
way, woooDurn. jregon.

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
280 NORTH CHURCH STREET

STATESMAN

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
(Mln. S Unas) Weekdays Sundays
per Una, 1 time J3 M
per line, 3 times SO JO
per line, 8 times 31-3- 0 3L20
per Una. 1 month SS-0- 0 (iacLSua.)

Classified ads will be run la both
papers to five sdvertlsen the ad
vantages ox tne iremenueus vuubi
power of 33.800 combined circula-
tions. ! i

when an ad is ordered three or
sis times and a Sunday issue is In-

cluded (for example: Friday. Satur-da- y.

Sunday ) the lower Sunday rates
apply because only the Statesman
publishes Sundays.

Classified- - ads wiH start in the
morning Oregon Statesman, conclude
tn the evening Capital Journat But
ads will be accepted, for Sunday
Statesman only.

The deadline for classified ads is
1M pjn. the day before publlea-Ut-m.

Emergency ada and email Use
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